2015 - 2016 Marching Band Schedule

July 26 – 31			Band Camp at Wesley Woods

Friday, July 31		Meet the Band Night	 - Wilmington Stadium		7:00

Tuesday, August 4		Rehearsal							6:30-9:00

Tuesday, August 11		Rehearsal							6:30-9:00

Saturday, August 15		Kennywood Parade Trip 					9:00am

Tuesday, August 18		Rehearsal							6:30-9:00

Wednesday, August 19	Lawrence County Fair Performance				7:00

Friday, August 28	 	Rehearsal 		 					4:30 – 6:30

Friday, August 28		No Football Game						

Friday, September 4		Football Game – Home – Grove City 			7:00

Saturday, September 5	New Willy Day Parade – Tentative				10:00am

Friday, September 11		Football Game – Home – Mercer				7:00

Wednesday, September 16	Lawrence County Marching Band Festival			7:00
				Taggart Stadium, New Castle
				Rain Date: Wednesday, Sept. 23

Friday, September 18		Football Game – Home – East Liverpool			*7:30*

Friday, September 25  	Football Game – Away – West Middlesex			7:00

Friday, October 2		Football Game – Home – Farrell - Homecoming		7:00

Friday, October 9		Football Game– Away – Reynolds	 			7:00

Saturday, October 10		Westminster College Homecoming Parade - tentative	10:30am

Friday, October 16		Football Game – Home – Hickory				7:00

Friday, October 23		Football Game – Home – Lakeview – Senior Night		7:00

Saturday, October 24		New Wilmington Halloween Parade				5:00	

Friday, October 30		Football Game – Away – Sharpsville				7:00

Friday, November 6		Football Game – Away – Slippery Rock			7:00

Friday, December 4		New Wilmington Christmas Parade				6:30

April 21 – 24, 2016		Spring Trip: Norfolk, VA – Azalea Festival
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